UNOFFICIAL COPY
This document was prepared DWWMWWWW

by:
oc#:
Eugene ..Goe?raf‘lOM 57

&" M
Ly Heschak
First Eagle National Bank e 1211012004 oa-f,:c’meeds
1040 W. Lake Street TIPM Py arg

Hanover Park, IL. 60133

Relurn To.

30X163

RE*a/LA15[E#?  SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT

THIS SUBORDINATIQ!-AGREEMENT made this 2" day of December 2003, by and

between LASALLE BANK(NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST

AGREEMENT DATED JULY 28,1999, (‘BORROWER”); FIRST EAGLE NATIONAL

BANK (“MORTGAGEE") and FIRST EAGLE NATIONAL BANK (“LENDER").
WITNESSETH

WHEREAS, BORROWER is indebted to MORTGAGEE in the original principal amount of
FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY THOUSAND EIGHTY FIVE DOLLARS ($520,085.00) pursuant
to that certain agreement that governs the note known as Promissory Note ("Note") of
Borrower dated FEBRUARY 19, 2001 executed by BORROWER, which indebtedness is
secured by a certain Mortgage (“Mortgage”) in favor o’ MORTGAGEE dated FEBRUARY
19, 2001, and recorded on MARCH 12, 2001 as Doc. No 6010190375 and an Assignment
of Rents (“Assignment of Rents”) in favor of MORTGAGEE recorded on MARCH 12, 2001
as Doc. No. 0010190376 in the Office of the Recorder of CGCK County, lllinois and
covering the following real property (“Property”) described as follows:

UNIT 303 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON
ELEMENTS IN 420 ALDINE CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN TRELwTCLARATION
RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 25253564, IN THE SOUTHWEST % OF SECTION 21, TOWRSHIP 40
NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST CF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, [LLINOIS.

Commonly known as: 420 W ALDINE UNIT #303, CHICAGO IL 60657
Permanent Tax I.D. No.: 14-21-310-063-1021

AND WHEREAS, LENDER has provided or is about to provide BORROWER with financial
accommodation in the form of new credit or loan advances in the amount of ONE
HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($185,500.00) subject
to the condition that MORTGAGEE subordinates its Mortgage and Assignment of Rents on
the Property to the mortgage of Lender in the amount of $185,500.00 and MORTGAGEE
has agreed thereto.

AN



0334401457 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the above terms and provisions, the parties agree
as follows:

1. MORTGAGEE hereby consents and agrees that its Mortgage on the
Property is and shall be subject and subordinate to the fien of the mortgage
of Lender in the amount of $185,500.00.

2. This Agreement shall be binding upon and insure to the benefit of the parties’
respective successors and assigns.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties have executed this Agreement as of the day and

i itta
year first writtén above. . W

. 14 nx Bk Nstionad Assacistion . (|77 At [ 22591y DIT/A Jitly 29,1009
BORROWFR. 747205 Bank WA | 22590 L ‘-
‘ﬁ’g %4@55 (D41 Weee ameansyarc

. setipe, et
insirtimand is exetsded by LASALLF BAMK Npfiaral mmm
" oy (! soiedy 86 Trustes 26 aloresad, £ Hhe s Ui pmer

mwﬂﬁmwwummmﬂmwnmcww*”"?vsmgy . ﬂﬁf??ﬁ
‘m{m»:mmﬁfbﬂ? R Ji |ﬁ(ﬁ%v th:ﬁ?}
MORTGAGEE: u;;.m;aam\.w;d v\m it
a%ﬁwﬁw beile' ML s e ven s i wrbinits HOLCTHFRHY., em‘mé;m

\ ) ) YT i " N

FIRST EAGLE NATIONAL BANK ol iabity anal Da asseried Of be eNi0ICAa AATS! msu.:l
" A Nationa/ Assoctatics Dy reason of any ot the Terfs, v BN,

dfég(/(/( U /{d(( fﬂ WW.:Mmmmemmlmmm

By: Patricia Franson, Vice President

LENDER:

FIRST EAGLE NATIONAL BANK



0334401457 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) SS.
COUNTY OF )

I, 2 Notary PuI_ [, and for the County and State listed above, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
108 8 VRO . THOER MORKISTIMEUR LeBalie Bank Matinnal A
personally appeared before me and acknowledged that he/she signed this document
as his/her free and voluntary act and deed as well as that of the corporation he/she represents for the uses
and purpose set forth therein.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me thisi day of g[ 2@{‘2[“2@&/ ,2003.

\

~

R it Pl
"OFFICIAL SEAL" ¢
; THY Mf\“ DOPO\”C‘S g
PITE OF LuiNOIS §
A8 09/0472006 §

~— N
Notary Public ", S epew i) n‘\@i&fﬁ_, &

L NOTARY & 7
$ My Commic .

P

My commission Expires: g

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) SS.
COUNTY OF YU\ Lo

|, a Notary Public in and for the County and State listed abovs, 20 HEREBY CERTIFY that Patricia Franson,
Vice President of First Eagle Naticnal Bank personally appearzd cefore me and acknowledged that he/she
signed this document as his/her free and voluntary act and deed 25 well as that of the corporation he/she
represents for the uses and purpose set forth therein.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this <. day of ; D¢ 2ok k342003,

Notary Public ﬁ(lﬂ A ::\7\ A \FQ(»} @llf 1 r:;‘-?

My commission Expires: “ ) /D /OCL S 5 %‘MWM
' ; "OFFICIAL SEAL"
LYNN M. HASCHAK
9 Notary Pubiic, State of IMincis
’ My Gafﬂfﬂlﬁhibﬁ B arma 08 4




