_..acknowledge. that it has received full.paiment_and.satisfaction _of_the same.

" UNOFFICIAL COPRY12347

521/G102 89 00 Fage 1 of 2
”UD“ —-01-28 15:23:36
Cook County Recorder 73,50

llllII|IIH|IIIIII|I||||I|I|I

0020112347

Recording Reguested By:
T.D. SERVICE COMPANY

And When Feccrded Mail To:
T.D. Servics Company ..
1820 E. Firs- 5%., Suite 300
Santa Ana, CA/ 92705

MERS MIN#: 10001098000£520085 DHONE#: (800) 435-7587
Loan#: 14034355 RLS#: .213326

SATISFACTICN OF MORTGAGE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: that ths.undersigned, holder of a certain

mortgage, whose parties, dates and recording information are below, does hereby
Accordingly, the County Recorder is hereby avthorized and directed to dlscBérge mETTTT
the same upon the record of said mortgage.

Original Mprtgagor: ROSITA FERNANDES, A SINGLE WOMAN

Original Mortgagee: NEIGHBORHOOD LENDING

Mortgage Dated: OCTOBER 19, 2000

Recorded on: OCTOBER 23, 2000

as Instrument No. 00828942 in Book No. --- at Page No. -~

Property Address: 3627 N EMERSON ST, FRANKLIN PARK IL 60131 woar-

County of COOK, State of ILLINOIS

PIN# 12-21-209-054-0000

lLegal Description: THE NORTH 1/2 OF LOT 38 AND ALL OF LOT 39 IN BLOCK 8 IN
SECOND ADDITION TO FRANKLIN PARK, A SUBDIVISION OF THE SCUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE
NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED, BY THE OFFICER DULY AUTHORIZED, HAS DULY
EXECUTED THE FOREGCING INSTRUMENT ON DECEMBER 27, 2001

NN
T

5
;
73
V-2




St



Bl

L7

UNOFFICIAL CO#212347.... ... .

Loan#: 14034355
RLS#: _1213326
Page 2 !

MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS INC. AS NOMINEE FOR HOMESIDE
LENDING INC.

By: 4
Julie A. Yafes, VWite President

State of  CALIFORNIA }
County of ./ OLANGE } ss.

e ma t o e e =T

= o et CETR SRR

On DECEMBER 27, 2001 , before me, Steven H. Dang, personally appeared Julie A.
Yates, Vice President personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of
satisfactory evidanie) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to
the within instrument end acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the =zame
in his/her/their authcrized capacity(ies) and that by his/her/their gignature(s)
on the instrument the personi(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
person(s) acted, executea tne instrument.

d  COMM. #1223540 £
7} NOTARY PUBLIC- CALIFORNIA 2
ORANGE COUNTY N

My Comm, Exp. juna 6, 2003 I!

PREPARED BY: T.D. Service

Witneds han nd official sen

STEVEN H. DANG

_J
(Notary Name)“:' Steven H. Dan

Santa Anaz, CA 92705
N IVY GIANG

T T T e =




UNOFFICIAL COPY

-

; LWeC FRCANET R

QP‘EE‘PJ‘.I‘L" [ 1N M) ,rf, iy !;-,. )

T MRUANZD-O U TR
b YL 3RUARD

S EA0Y @ athal R I

SRR

R

. R S B



